GE Energy
Industrial Solutions
GE imagination at work
GradiLux™
Lighting dimmer-stabilizer
to control the power consumption
2 3
Public lighting installations operate at approximately

Include manual
bypass
Catalogue number nomenclature
On communication
1. Display version
Controller with display for local confi guration and control.
-  Display: local control and confi guration.
-  Including calendar and timer scheduling an astronomical
clock and alarm log.
-  Access to input and output voltages, active and apparent
power, power factor, load and savings measurements.
-  Communications port: RS232 with RJ45 connector for local
MODBUS communication.
2. Web version
Includes additional communication features for remote
confi guration and control.
-  ComiTEQ card or box: communication device, providing
an Ethernet communication interface supporting TCP/IP &
SNMP protocols for remote access from the web portal.
-  Optional GPRS modem: communication device for wireless
remote access from the web portal.
-  Data logger function with 6,000 data values, program-
mable from 1 second to 1 hour.
- Alarm log for 200 events.
3. I/O versions
Includes additional digital communication features
for local confi guration and control.
- 5 digital inputs and 5 relay outputs
-  RS232 and RS485 communication port for local
MODBUS communciation
- 2 analogue ports
GradiLux™
Selection Guide
14 15
Order codes
HORIZONTALHORIZONTAL VERTICALVERTICAL
WITHOUT MANUAL BYPASS WITH MANUAL BYPASS WITHOUT MANUAL BYPASS WITH MANUAL BYPASS
Power
(kVA) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No.
Standard
7,5
GLIX07HS 817018 GLIX07HS-B 817032 GLIX07VS 817011 GLIX07VS-B 817025
With communication card GLIX07HCC 817118 GLIX07HCC-B 817132 GLIX07VCC 817111 GLIX07VCC-B 817125
With I/O card GLIX07HIC 817218 GLIX07HIC-B 817232 GLIX07VIC 817211 GLIX07VIC-B 817225
With Com & I/O cards GLIX07HCIC 817318 GLIX07HCIC-B 817332 GLIX07VCIC 817311 GLIX07VCIC-B 817325
Standard
10,5
GLIX10HS 817019 GLIX10HS-B 817033 GLIX10VS 817012 GLIX10VS-B 817026
With communication card GLIX10HCC 817119 GLIX10HCC-B 817133 GLIX10VCC 817112 GLIX10VCC-B 817126
With I/O card GLIX10HIC 817219 GLIX10HIC-B 817233 GLIX10VIC 817212 GLIX10VIC-B 817226
With Com & I/O cards GLIX10HCIC 817319 GLIX10HCIC-B 817333 GLIX10VCIC 817312 GLIX10VCIC-B 817326
Standard
15
GLIX15HS 817020 GLIX15HS-B 817034 GLIX15VS 817013 GLIX15VS-B 817027
With communication card GLIX15HCC 817120 GLIX15HCC-B 817134 GLIX15VCC 817113 GLIX15VCC-B 817127
With I/O card GLIX15HIC 817220 GLIX15HIC-B 817234 GLIX15VIC 817213 GLIX15VIC-B 817227
With Com & I/O cards GLIX15HCIC 817320 GLIX20HS-B 817334 GLIX15VCIC 817313 GLIX15VCIC-B 817327
Standard
20
GLIX20HS 817021 GLIX20HCC-B 817035 GLIX10VS 817014 GLIX10VS-B 817028
With communication card GLIX20HCC 817121 GLIX20HIC-B 817135 GLIX10VCC 817114 GLIX10VCC-B 817128
With I/O card GLIX20HIC 817221 GLIX20HCIC-B 817235 GLIX10VIC 817214 GLIX10VIC-B 817228
With Com & I/O cards GLIX20HCIC 817321 GLIX25VCIC-B 817335 GLIX10VCIC 817314 GLIX10VCIC-B 817328
Standard
25
GLIX25HS 817022 GLIX25HS-B 817036 GLIX25VS 817015 GLIX25VS-B 817029
With communication card GLIX25HCC 817122 GLIX25HCC-B 817136 GLIX25VCC 817115 GLIX25VCC-B 817129
With I/O card GLIX25HIC 817222 GLIX25HIC-B 817236 GLIX25VIC 817215 GLIX25VIC-B 817229
With Com & I/O cards GLIX25HCIC 817322 GLIX25HCIC-B 817336 GLIX25VCIC 817315 GLIX25VCIC-B 817329
Standard
30
GLIX30HS 817023 GLIX30HS-B 817037 GLIX30VS 817016 GLIX30VS-B 817030
With communication card GLIX30HCC 817123 GLIX30HCC-B 817137 GLIX30VCC 817116 GLIX30VCC-B 817130
With I/O card GLIX30HIC 817223 GLIX30HIC-B 817237 GLIX30VIC 817216 GLIX30VIC-B 817230
With Com & I/O cards GLIX30HCIC 817323 GLIX30HCIC-B 817337 GLIX30VCIC 817316 GLIX30VCIC-B 817330
Standard
45
GLIX45HS 817024 GLIX45HS-B 817038 GLIX45VS 817017 GLIX45VS-B 817031
With communication card GLIX45HCC 817124 GLIX45HCC-B 817138 GLIX45VCC 817117 GLIX45VCC-B 817131
With I/O card GLIX45HIC 817224 GLIX45HIC-B 817238 GLIX45VIC 817217 GLIX45VIC-B 817231
With Com & I/O cards GLIX45HCIC 817324 GLIX45HCIC-B 817338 GLIX45VCIC 817317 GLIX45VCIC-B 817331
•   Stand-alone units
Option Input Power (kVA) Cat. No. Ref. No.
ComiTEQ box 1&3ph 3.5 - 45kVA GLCB 817101
I/O digital box 1&3ph 3.5 - 45kVA GLIOB 817103